 USER’S MANUAL
AN1958
Rev 0.00
September 5, 2014
ISL91133IIx-EVZ
Evaluation Board
Description
The ISL91133 is an integrated boost with bypass switching

For a full list of related documents, visit our website
• ISL91133 device page
Ordering Information
EVALUATION BOARD NUMBER VOUT OPTION
ISL91133IIL-EVZ  3.15/3.3V (VSET L/H)
ISL91133IIM-EVZ 3.3/3.5V (VSET L/H)
ISL91133IIN-EVZ 3.5/3.7V (VSET L/H)
ISL91133IIO-EVZ 3.7/3.77V (VSET L/H)
ISL91133IIP-EVZ 4.5/4.76V (VSET L/H)
ISL91133IIQ-EVZ 5.0/5.2V (VSET L/H)
FIGURE 1. ISL91133 TYPICAL APPLICATION SCHEMATIC
AN1958 Rev 0.00 Page 1 of 7
September 5, 2014